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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14 2 AG
F 1- 14 3
F 1- 14 4
F 1- 14 5
F 1- 14 6
F 1- 14 7
F 15 - 19 3 A
F 15 - 19 1 AG
F 15 - 19 2 AG
F 15 - 19 3
F 15 - 19 4
F 15 - 19 5
F 15 - 19 6
F 20 - 24 1 AG
F 20 - 24 2 AG
F 25 - 29 1 AG
F 25 - 29 2 AG
F25- 29 3
F 30 - 34 1 AG
F 30 - 34 2 AG
F 30 - 34 3
F 30 - 34 4
F 30 - 34 5
F 30 - 34 6
F 30 - 34
F 35 - 39 1 AG
F 35 - 39 2 AG
F 35 - 39 3
F 35 - 39 4
F 35 - 39 5
F 35 - 39 6
F 40 - 44 1 0A
F 40 - 44 1 AG
F 40 - 44 2 AG
F 45 - 49 1 AG
F 45 - 49 2 AG
F 45 - 49 3
F 45 - 49 4
F 45 - 49
F 50 - 54 2 A
F 50 - 54 1 AG
F 50 - 54 2 AG
F 55 - 59 1 AG
F 60 - 64 1 AG
F 70 - 99 1 AG
- 14 1 AG
AG

Katie G emar

Li ndsey Sul zber ger
Deni se Baron
Mackenzi e Ander son
Brianna Sais

Hal ey Kilbride

G na Kilbride

Ni chol e Bendi ckson
Sara A Pi askowy
Katie Nel son

Peggy R Bal dwin

Kat hl een M Hei nrich
Charlei Butterfield
Tiffany G accio

Theresa Feltes
Krista A Hickey

Sarah Kl apman
Julie Standl ey
Pattie CGoheen

Shannon Boudr eau
Mchelle WIson
Rita Sproul

Janet Earley
Toni ko Radford
Jenni fer Gui nond
Marla J Styck

Marcia J Lonergan
Kat hl een Kennedy
Deborah A Renville
Rasa Weber

Si ssy O Connor
Lynn Kil bride

Chris M Wal sh
Donna Wrth
Mna Gregerson

Theresa C Burgard
Nancy J Ruda

Pat M Pierce

Mari anne Sur prenant
Li nda Rei sing

Que Har bor
Bev Snith
Phyllis G Snothers

Gabe Nof f ke
Ti m Yuhasz Jr
Dan Yuhasz

Bourbonnais IL
Manteno | L
Kankakee |L
Cifton IL
Kankakee |L
Nobl esville IN
Nobl esville IN

Rantoul IL
Crete IL
Morence | L
Bourbonnais IL
Peotone |IL
Manteno | L
Bourbonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Monence | L

Chicago IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Manteno | L
Chicago IL
Kankakee |L
Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee |L
Chebanse |IL
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Kankakee |L
Manteno | L
Kankakee |L
Nobl esville IN

Canpus | L
St. Anne IL
Monence | L

Kankakee IL
Kankakee | L
Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee | L
Monence | L

Rantoul IL
Kankakee |L
Kankakee |L

Herscher IL
Manteno | L
Manteno | L

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 20 - 24 1
M35 - 39 2
M40 - 44 3
M25 - 29 4
M 15 - 19 5
M 45 - 49 6
M40 - 44 7
M 20 - 24 8
M 15 - 19 9

M 15 - 19 10
M 15 - 19 11
M40 - 44 12
M 25 - 29 13
M35 - 39 14

M55 - 59 15
M 30 - 34 16

M 45 - 49 17
F 40 - 44 18
M 45 - 49 19

M 15 - 19 20
M50 - 54 21
F 50 - 54 22
M40 - 44 23
M 20 - 24 24
M 25 - 29 25
M15 - 19 26

F 15 - 19 27
M30 - 34 28
F 15 - 19 29
M 1- 14 30
M 15 - 19 31
M15 - 19 32

M50 - 54 33
M50 - 54 34
M 45 - 49 35

M40 - 44 36
M 45 - 49 37
M55 - 59 38
M 60 - 64 39
M30 - 34 40

M50 - 54 41

M35 - 39 42

M40 - 44 43

M35 - 39 44

M 45 - 49 45

M 45 - 49 46

M 20 - 24 47

M50 - 54 48
F 30 - 34 49
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Bi b#

200
242
281
288
325
313
280

260
296
287
298
333
315
290

255
219

272
297
213

237
256
258
209
327
273
240

257
206
314
225
227
322

317
203
222

282
278
231
238
263

241
274
326
289
303
304
266

295
279

Name

Elvis McCarter
Rod E Kahl

Chri s Shockl ey
Bryce M Baker
Matt Larson

Ji m Pi askowy
Patrick D Koerner

Shawn K Sul |'ivan
Drew C Parsons
Jody L Stuckey
Ji m Sul zber ger
Dan Forde

Al an Standl ey
David A Barrett

Pete WMathi s
Tony D Webster

Peter E Kershaw
Chris M Wal sh
Dan F Weber

Arthur E Butterfield
Crai g A Thonpson

Que Har bor

Cinton L Carter
Ryan MIler

Jay W Scroggins
Lance Ziebart

Ni chol e Bendi ckson
David K Merillat
Sara A Pi askowy
Gabe Nof f ke

Dani el A Noffke
Ryan McGovern

Jack Chapli nski
Rich WA nst ead
Jeff P Lonergan

Marshal | C Gace
Bill Brunnler
Dani el W Goul d
Charlie Gotevant
Rick Zarate

Larry L Lane

Ti m Yuhasz

Dani el R Gerber
John J Bevis

M ke R Goodwi n
M ke C Gichon
Casey Hol ohan

Chuck Parsons
Shannon Boudr eau

City/ ST

Kankakee | L
Bradley IL

Fl ossnoor | L
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL
Crete IL

Bour bonnai s IL

Chicago IL
Kankakee |L
Martinton IL
Manteno | L
Roneoville IL
Bourbonnais IL
Bourbonnais IL

Tinley Park IL
Herscher IL

St. Anne IL
Canpus | L
Manteno |IL

Manteno | L
Trivoli IL
Rantoul IL
M nooka IL
Di anond I L
Kankakee IL
Normal IL

Rantoul IL
Kankakee | L
Crete IL

Herscher IL
Herscher IL
Kankakee |L

Bradley IL
Kankakee IL
Bour bonnais IL

Bour bonnais IL
Cedar Rapids |A
Kankakee | L
Bucki ngham I L
Kankakee |L

Reddick IL
Manteno |L
Manteno IL
Bour bonnais IL
Dwi ght IL

Dwi ght IL
Kankakee |L

Kankakee |L
Manteno | L
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2

2

2

5

Q2 aaaa

Q22222

Q22229

Q223

12.
24.
26.
32.
33.
34.
40.

50.
56.
57.
58.
00.
04.
05.

07.
11.

1 15.
15.
16.

22.
22.
26.
30.
32.
35.
37.

38.
40.
41.
44.
44.
46.

48.
50.
50.

51.
51.
51.
53.
57.

58.

00.

03.

1 04.

1 04.

1 05.

1 07.

08.
1 09.

o 0o O M~ 0O

~ w © O H 00U BN

W wWaNEFE ON

o o M O OO

o o~

AW AN

(&)



Kilbride Fanmily O assic 5K Road Race

06/ 16/ 2002

Kilbride Fanmily O assic 5K Road Race

06/ 16/ 2002

|
Race Results BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH Page 2 | Race Results BY OVERALL FI NI SH Page 2

1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 1- 14 4 63 0:24:04.6 215 Stephen Sullivan Kankakee |L 7:46.0 | M50 - 54 50 6 0:22:13.5 228 Wendell D Provost Bour bonnais IL 7:10.2
M 1- 14 5 101 0:28:11.3 245 James Range Plainfield IL 9:05.6 | M20 - 24 51 4 0:22:21.1 323 Randy Fortin Manteno | L 7:12.6
M 1- 14 6 119 0:31:52.4 307 Antonio Acevedo Kankakee |L 10:16.9 | M 1 - 14 52 2 AG 0:22:24.8 275 Tim Yuhasz Jr Manteno | L 7:13.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M15 - 19 1 AG 5 0:17:14.1 325 Matt Larson Bour bonnai s |L 5:33.6 | F 30 - 34 53 2 AG 0:22:25.5 233 Mchelle WIson Chicago IL 7:14.0
M15 - 19 2 AG 9 0:18:25.1 296 Drew C Parsons Kankakee |L 5:56.5 | M60 - 64 54 2 AG 0:22:27.0 218 John F Pool Thawille IL 7:14.5
M15 - 19 3 10 0:18:29.1 287 Jody L Stuckey Martinton IL 5:57.8 | M40 - 44 55 6 0:22:42.9 269 Doug MWIIians Monence | L 7:19.6
M15 - 19 4 11 0:18:31.1 298 Ji m Sul zber ger Manteno IL 5:58.4 | M40 - 44 56 7 0:22:47.0 234 FEric Gaddis Chicago IL 7:21.0
M 15 - 19 5 20 0:19:44.8 237 Arthur E Butterfield Manteno |L 6:22.2 | F 20 - 24 57 1 AG 0:22:48.3 319 Theresa Feltes Bour bonnais IL 7:21.4
M 15 - 19 6 26 0:20:33.3 240 Lance Ziebart Normal IL 6:37.8 | M15 - 19 58 9 0:22:55.6 294 Rein Heinrich Peotone | L 7:23.7
M 15 - 19 7 31 0:20:54.3 227 Daniel A Noffke Herscher IL 6:44.6 | M 1 - 14 59 3 0:23:01.3 276 Dan Yuhasz Manteno |IL 7:25.6
M 15 - 19 8 32 0:20:58.6 322 Ryan McCGovern Kankakee |L 6:46.0 | M25 - 29 60 4 0:23:05.9 253 Andrew Kil bride Kankakee IL 7:27.1
M 15 - 19 9 58 0:22:55.6 294 Rein Heinrich Peotone |IL 7:23.7 | M60 - 64 61 3 0:23:39.0 220 Wayne WIson Bour bonnais IL 7:37.7
M 15 - 19 10 73 0:24:26.8 310 James R Mahoney Kankakee |L 7:53.2 | F 45 - 49 62 1 AG 0:23:49.0 321 Theresa C Burgard Kankakee |L 7:41.0
M15 - 19 D.N. F 210 Jonathan M Perry Kankakee |L | M 1- 14 63 4 0:24:04.6 215 Stephen Sullivan Kankakee |L 7:46.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 20 - 24 1 QA 1 0:16:09. 2 200 Elvis MCarter Kankakee |L 5:12.6 | F 20 - 24 64 2 AG 0:24:05.7 302 Krista A Hickey Monence | L 7:46.4
M 20 - 24 1 AG 8 0:18:06. 2 260 Shawn K Sullivan Chicago IL 5:50.4 | F 35 - 39 65 1 AG 0:24:10.4 223 Marcia J Lonergan Bour bonnai s |IL 7:47.9
M 20 - 24 2 AG 24 0:20:16.9 327 Ryan Mller Di anond I L 6:32.5 | M45 - 49 66 8 0:24:11. 4 204 Chris DuVal Bour bonnai s IL 7:48.2
M20 - 24 3 47 0:22:03.6 266 Casey Hol ohan Kankakee IL 7:07.0 | M35 - 39 67 4 0:24:15.2 330 Rich Gsnond Bour bonnais IL 7:49.4
M 20 - 24 4 51 0:22:21.1 323 Randy Fortin Manteno |IL 7:12.6 | M65 - 69 68 1 AG 0:24:17.5 277 Robert E Pool Onarga IL 7:50.2
M20 - 24 D.N. F 250 Tom Kil bride Kankakee | L | M35 - 39 69 5 0:24:18.8 246 Mchael Range Plainfield IL 7:50.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 25 - 29 1 AG 4 0:17:09.3 288 Bryce M Baker Bour bonnais IL 5:32.0 | F35 - 39 70 2 AG 0:24:23.3 270 Kathleen Kennedy Kankakee |L 7:52.0
M 25 - 29 2 AG 13  0:18:48.3 315 Al an Standley Bour bonnais IL 6:04.0 | F 1- 14 71 1 AG 0:24:24.0 309 Katie Gemar Bour bonnais IL 7:52.3
M25 - 29 3 25 0:20:25.5 273 Jay W Scroggins Kankakee |L 6:35.3 | F 25 - 29 72 1 AG 0:24:25.0 235 Sarah Kl apman Chicago IL 7:52.6
M25 - 29 4 60 0:23:05.9 253 Andrew Kil bride Kankakee |L 7:27.1 | M15 - 19 73 10 0:24:26.8 310 Janes R Mahoney Kankakee |L 7:53.2
M25 - 29 5 77 0:24:52.4 334 Pat Fleck I ndi anapolis IN 8:01.4 | F 15 - 19 74 2 AG 0:24:37.0 221 Katie Nelson Monence | L 7:56.5
M 25 - 29 6 116 0:30:47.4 264 Jeff Martin Kankakee | L 9:55.9 | M45 - 49 75 9 0:24:45.5 229 Steve Reising Monence | L 7:59.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 30 - 34 1 AG 16 0:19:12. 4 219 Tony D Webster Herscher IL 6:11.7 | M40 - 44 76 8 0:24:49.9 271 MNarty J Wal en Kankakee |L 8:00.6
M 30 - 34 2 AG 28 0:20:42.8 206 David K Merillat Kankakee | L 6:40.9 | M25 - 29 7 5 0:24:52.4 334 Pat Fleck I ndi anapolis IN 8:01.4
M30 - 34 3 40 0:21:33.9 263 Rick Zarate Kankakee | L 6:57.4 | M40 - 44 78 9 0:24:53.8 226 Brian L Noffke Herscher IL 8:01.9
M30 - 34 4 89 0:26:09.5 247 Jeff Sais Kankakee |L 8:26.3 | F 15 - 19 79 3 0:24:55.0 211 Peggy R Baldwin Bour bonnais IL 8:02.3
M30 - 34 5 98 0:27:28.6 239 Jay Etzel Bour bonnais IL 8:51.8 | F 1- 14 80 2 AG 0:25:02.1 299 Lindsey Sul zberger Manteno | L 8:04.5
M 30 - 34 6 100 0:27:52.2 265 Ray Pasel Kankakee |L 8:59.4 | M45 - 49 81 10 0:25:02.9 318 Tom Feltes Bour bonnais IL 8:04.8
M 30 - 34 7 104 0:28:48.2 312 Shannon Anderson Cifton IL 9:17.5 | F 15 - 19 82 4 0:25:11.4 291 Kathleen M Heinrich Peotone I L 8:07.5
M 30 - 34 8 105 0:29:07.9 244 Jim Rinehard Kankakee |L 9:23.8 | F 15 - 19 83 5 0:25:11.8 236 Charlei Butterfield Manteno |IL 8:07.7
M 30 - 34 9 108 0:29:33.3 217 Don MCarty Bradley IL 9:32.0 | M40 - 44 84 10 0:25:41.8 320 Chris Bryant Bour bonnai s |IL 8:17.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 39 2 CA 2 0:16:45.8 242 Rod E Kahl Bradley IL 5:24.5 | M40 - 44 85 11 0:25:42.5 293 Tom Goodber| et Kankakee |L 8:17.6
M35 - 39 1 AG 14 0:18:54.2 290 David A Barrett Bour bonnais IL 6:05.9 | F 30 - 34 86 3 0:25:52.2 283 Rita Sproul Kankakee IL 8:20.7
M35 - 39 2 AG 42 0:21:44.9 274 Tim Yuhasz Manteno |IL 7:00.9 | M50 - 54 87 7 0:26:00.7 286 Paul L Surprenant Kankakee IL 8:23.5
M35 - 39 3 44  0:21:55.2 289 John J Bevis Bourbonnais IL 7:04.3 | M45 - 49 88 11 0:26:04.9 259 Hill Love Jr St. Anne IL 8:24.8
M35 - 39 4 67 0:24:15.2 330 Rich Gsnond Bour bonnais IL 7:49.4 | M30 - 34 89 4 0:26:09.5 247 Jeff Sais Kankakee IL 8:26.3
M35 - 39 5 69 0:24:18.8 246 M chael Range Plainfield IL 7:50.6 | M45 - 49 90 12 0:26:12.3 324 Gary M Westefer Chicago IL 8:27.2
M35 - 39 6 115 0:30:39.0 251 Mark Kilbride Nobl esville I'N 9:53.2 | F 45 - 49 91 2 AG 0:26:32.4 243 Nancy J Ruda Kankakee | L 8:33.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M40 - 44 3 A 3 0:16:51.7 281 Chris Shockl ey Fl ossmoor | L 5:26.4 | F 45 - 49 92 3 0:26:52.1 224 Pat M Pierce Bour bonnai s |L 8:40.0
M40 - 44 1 AG 7 0:17:36.0 280 Patrick D Koerner Bour bonnai s |IL 5:40.6 | F 30 - 34 93 4 0:26:52.7 305 Janet Earley Bour bonnai s IL 8:40.2
M40 - 44 2 AG 12 0:18:36.2 333 Dan Forde Roneoville IL 6:00.1 | M40 - 44 94 12 0:26:53.8 216 John T Sullivan Kankakee |L 8:40.6
M40 - 44 3 23 0:20:09.5 209 dinton L Carter M nooka IL 6:30.2 | F 15 - 19 95 6 0:26:59.9 232 Tiffany G accio Bour bonnai s IL 8:42.5
M40 - 44 4 36 0:21:14.3 282 Marshall C Gace Bour bonnais IL 6:51.1 | F 1- 14 96 3 0:27:00.7 329 Denise Baron Kankakee IL 8:42.8
M40 - 44 5 43 0:21:52.3 326 Daniel R Gerber Manteno | L 7:03.3 | F 40 - 44 97 1 AG 0:27:13.4 328 Donna Wrth St. Anne IL 8:46.9
M40 - 44 6 55 0:22:42.9 269 Doug MWIIiamns Monence | L 7:19.6 | M30 - 34 98 5 0:27:28.6 239 Jay Etzel Bour bonnais IL 8:51.8
M40 - 44 7 56 0:22:47.0 234 FEric Gaddis Chicago IL 7:21.0 | M70 - 99 99 1 AG 0:27:35.4 207 John Hi ckey Port Charlotte FL 8:54.0
M40 - 44 8 76 0:24:49.9 271 Marty J Walen Kankakee | L 8:00.6 | M30 - 34 100 6 0:27:52.2 265 Ray Pasel Kankakee |L 8:59.4
M40 - 44 9 78 0:24:53.8 226 Brian L Noffke Herscher IL 8:01.9 | M 1- 14 101 5 0:28:11.3 245 Janes Range Plainfield IL 9:05.6
M40 - 44 10 84 0:25:41.8 320 Chris Bryant Bour bonnai s |L 8:17.4 | F 35 - 39 102 3 0:28:26.0 284 Deborah A Renville Kankakee |L 9:10.3
M40 - 44 11 85 0:25:42.5 293 Tom Goodber| et Kankakee |L 8:17.6 | F 1 - 14 103 4 0:28:47.5 311 Mackenzi e Anderson Cifton IL 9:17.3
M40 - 44 12 94 0:26:53.8 216 John T Sullivan Kankakee |L 8:40.6 | M30 - 34 104 7 0:28:48.2 312 Shannon Anderson Cifton IL 9:17.5
M40 - 44 13 106 0:29:18.2 212 Patrick J Baldwin Bour bonnai s |IL 9:27.2 | M30 - 34 105 8 0:29:07.9 244 Jim Rinehard Kankakee |L 9:23.8
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M40 - 44 14 120 0:31:53.3 308 Javier Acevedo Kankakee |L 10:17.2 | M40 - 44 106 13 0:29:18.2 212 Patrick J Baldwin Bour bonnais IL 9:27.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 49 1 AG 6 0:17:16.8 313 Ji m Pi askowy Crete IL 5:34.5 | M50 - 54 107 8 0:29:22.8 306 Dan G Bullock Bour bonnais IL 9:28.6
M 45 - 49 2 AG 17 0:19:22.4 272 Peter E Kershaw St. Anne IL 6:15.0 | M30 - 34 108 9 0:29:33.3 217 Don MCarty Bradley IL 9:32.0
M 45 - 49 3 19 0:19:27.8 213 Dan F Weber Manteno |IL 6:16.7 | M50 - 54 109 9 0:29:45.0 205 Richard W Mant hei Joliet IL 9:35.8
M 45 - 49 4 35 0:21:13.6 222 Jeff P Lonergan Bour bonnai s IL 6:50.8 | F 45 - 49 110 4 0:29:54.7 285 Marianne Surprenant Kankakee |L 9:38.9
M 45 - 49 5 37 0:21:14.8 278 Bill Brunnler Cedar Rapids | A 6:51.2 | F 35 - 39 111 4 0:30:10.5 214 Rasa Weber Manteno IL 9:44.0
M 45 - 49 6 45 0:21:56.1 303 M ke R Goodw n Dwi ght IL 7:04.5 | F 25 - 29 112 2 AG 0:30:16.3 316 Julie Standley Bour bonnai s IL 9:45.9
M 45 - 49 7 46 0:21:59.3 304 Mke C Cichon Dwi ght IL 7:05.6 | F25 - 29 113 3 0:30:17.5 331 Pattie Goheen Bour bonnais IL 9:46.3
M 45 - 49 8 66 0:24:11.4 204 Chris Duval Bourbonnais IL 7:48.2 | F 35 - 39 114 5 0:30:18.7 332 Sissy O Connor Kankakee | L 9:46.7
M 45 - 49 9 75 0:24:45.5 229 Steve Reising Monence | L 7:59.2 | M35 - 39 115 6 0:30:39.0 251 Mark Kilbride Nobl esville IN 9:53.2
M 45 - 49 10 81 0:25:02.9 318 TomFeltes Bour bonnais IL 8:04.8 | M25 - 29 116 6 0:30:47.4 264 Jeff Martin Kankakee IL 9:55.9
M 45 - 49 11 88 0:26:04.9 259 Hill Love Jr St. Anne IL 8:24.8 | F3 - 39 117 6 0:31:05.9 262 Lynn Kilbride Nobl esville I'N 10:01.9
M 45 - 49 12 90 0:26:12.3 324 Gary M Westefer Chicago IL 8:27.2 | F 40 - 44 118 2 AG 0:31:32.9 292 Mona G egerson Monence | L 10: 10.6
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M50 - 54 1 AG 21 0:19:46.2 256 Craig A Thonpson Trivoli IL 6:22.6 | M 1 - 14 119 6 0:31:52.4 307 Antoni o Acevedo Kankakee |L 10:16.9
M50 - 54 2 AG 33 0:21:07.1 317 Jack Chapli nski Bradley IL 6:48.7 | M40 - 44 120 14 0:31:53.3 308 Javier Acevedo Kankakee |L 10:17.2
M50 - 54 3 34 0:21:12. 4 203 Rich WAd nstead Kankakee |L 6:50.5 | F 50 - 54 121 1 AG 0:32:41.8 201 Bev Snith Kankakee |L 10:32.8
M50 - 54 4 41 0:21:37.3 241 Larry L Lane Reddick IL 6:58.5 | F 30 - 34 122 5 0:32:53.1 335 Tonmi ko Radford Kankakee |L 10:36.5
M50 - 54 5 48 0:22:08.4 295 Chuck Parsons Kankakee IL 7:08.5 | M50 - 54 123 10 0:33:34.6 301 Roger Snothers Kankakee IL 10:49.9
M50 - 54 6 50 0:22:13.5 228 Wendell D Provost Bourbonnais IL 7:10.2 | F 1 - 14 124 5 0:33:40.2 248 Brianna Sais Kankakee | L 10:51.7
M50 - 54 7 87 0:26:00.7 286 Paul L Surprenant Kankakee | L 8:23.5 | F 1- 14 125 6 0:33:48.3 252 Haley Kilbride Nobl esville I'N 10:54.3
M50 - 54 8 107 0:29:22.8 306 Dan G Bullock Bour bonnais IL 9:28.6 | F 60 - 64 126 1 AG 0:34:17.6 249 Judy Kilbride Kankakee IL 11:03.7
M50 - 54 9 109 0:29:45.0 205 Richard W Manthei Joliet IL 9:35.8 | F 50 - 54 127 2 AG 0:37:56.0 300 Phyllis G Smothers Kankakee | L 12:14.2
M50 - 54 10 123 0:33:34.6 301 Roger Snothers Kankakee |L 10:49.9 | F 70 - 99 128 1 AG 0:38:02.3 208 Ermm Hickey Port Charlotte FL 12:16. 2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M55 - 59 1 AG 15 0:18:58.6 255 Pete W Mathis Tinley Park IL 6:07.3 | F 30 - 34 129 6 0:40:53.2 267 Jennifer Gui nond Chebanse I L 13:11.4
M55 - 59 2 AG 38 0:21:15.4 231 Daniel WGould Kankakee IL 6:51.4 | F 1- 14 130 7 0:41:56.2 261 Gna Kilbride Nobl esville IN 13:31.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 AG 39 0:21:21.3 238 Charlie Gotevant Bucki ngham I L 6:53.3 | F 55 - 59 131 1 AG 0:42:04.7 202 Linda Hodges Bour bonnai s IL 13:34.4
M 60 - 64 2 AG 54 0:22:27.0 218 John F Pool Thawille IL 7:14.5 | M15 - 19 D. N F. 210 Jonathan M Perry Kankakee IL
M 60 - 64 3 61 0:23:39.0 220 Wayne WIlson Bourbonnais IL 7:37.7 | F 45 - 49 D.N. F. 230 Linda Reising Monence L
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 65 - 69 1 AG 68 0:24:17.5 277 Robert E Pool Onarga IL 7:50.2 | M20 - 24 D.N. F. 250 Tom Kil bride Kankakee IL
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 70 - 99 1 AG 99 0:27:35.4 207 John Hickey Port Charlotte FL 8:54.0 | F 30 - 34 D.N. F. 254 Marla J Styck Bour bonnais IL



